REGENERATION
SCHOOLS

ReGeneration Schools
Network Board of Directors Q3 April Meeting

Date: April 23,2024
Time: 10:00 am CT/11:00 am ET
Location: Virtual via Zoom

Agenda:

|.  Callto Order
.  Approve Previous Minutes
lll.  CEO Opening
V.  Introductions
V. Academic Report
a. Academic Priority Updates
i. Response to Data
ii. Culture
iii. Professional Development
VI.  Operations Update
a. Talent
b. Enrollment
c. Attendance
VIl.  Finance Agenda
a. YTD Financial Overview

b. FY25 Budget Review & Approval

10:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
1015 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

11:00 AM


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/7735650697?pwd=Rk81K3BpL1BRWW1TZE9WeEpVM2Judz09&omn=87934390069
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c. Financial Sustainability
d. Fishwick mortgage renewal
e. Transition from outsourced to in-house financial management
f. CICS CMO fees
VIIl.  Board Business 11:45 AM
IX.  Meeting Close 12:00 PM



